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The Nominations & Elections Committee is interested in leadership development and we 
encourage you to take the next step within IFT by nominating yourself or a colleague as a 
candidate for the Board of Directors or for President-Elect in the 2011 IFT Leadership Election.  
Nominees must be Professional Members of IFT to be considered for candidacy.  To find out 
more about Professional Membership please click here.   

 It is easy to submit a nomination online. Click here to complete the Leadership Nomination 
Form or to download the sample nomination form. The deadline is September 27, 2010, so be 
sure to submit your Nomination today!  If you have additional questions, please email me at 
ellen@rivercityfoodgroup.com or contact one of the members of the committee listed below.  
You may also contact Erin Carter, staff coordinator for the Nominations and Elections 
Committee, by email at ecarter@ift.org  or by phone at +1 202.330.4983. 

 Best regards, 

Ellen Bradley 
Incoming Chair, IFT Nominations and Elections Committee 
 

Committee Members 

LeeAnne Jackson, Chair      leeanne.jackson@fda.hhs.gov 

Chuck Manley, Immediate Past Chair  cloudspin@optonline.net 

Maryanne Drake                                                 mdrake@unity.ncsu.edu 

Amanda Lathrop                                                 lathrop@calpoly.edu 

Scott Lineback                                                   scott.lineback@conagrafoods.com 

Mark McLellan                                                    mrm1@ufl.edu 

Nancy Nagle                                                      Nancy.Nagle@wal-mart.com 

Suzanne Nielsen                                                 nielsens@purdue.edu 

Pam Vaillancourt                                                pamvtic@sbcglobal.net 

  


